                      Test  Date:2012-9-10
Customer: Fernando Peral Model  N20AGB30-12112-10D
Number: Quantity: 2 PCS                          检查员:      吴日明
1.Measuring Conditions:
1-1Rated Voltage(V):       6 V
1-2Direction of rotation: CCW
2.Test Conditions and Equipment:
2-1Motor Position: Motor to be held,with shaft horizontally
2-2Power Supply: Regulated power supply
2-3=Temperature and humidity: 0°C-35°C and 30%-90%RH
2-4Direction of rotation: CCW viewed from protruded shaft side
3.Electrical Characteristics:
3-1 No load current 110 mA  max
3-2 No load speed: 1050±10% r/min
3-3 Rated load current 340 mA  max
3-4 Rated load speed 900±10% r/min
3-8 Rated torque 100 g.cm
3-5 Starting current 2000 mA  max
3-6 Stall torque： 600 g.cm
3-7 Reduction ratio 1:30 K
4.Dimension:
            Ningbo Leison Motor Co Ltd
  Add:10F,1 Buliding,Oriental Business Center,No 456 Xingning Road,Ningbo,China
                                 Tel: 86-574-27950958  Fax: 86-574-56664625
Specification